
BOTTLES/CANSBOTTLES/CANS
Budweiser 3.5
Bud Light 3.5
Coors Light 3.5
Miller Lite 3.5
Michelob Ultra 5
Corona 5
Corona Premier 5
Amstel Light 5
Pabst Blue Ribbon 3.5

SELTZERS/TEASELTZERS/TEA
Truly Wild Berry 5
Whalers Drift Cucumber Lime 6
White Claw Black Cherry 5
Twisted Tea Hard Iced Tea 5
Nutrl Watermelon 6

LOW ABV &  LOW ABV &  
NON-ALCOHOLICNON-ALCOHOLIC
Heineken 0.0 5

GLUTEN FREEGLUTEN FREE
Omission Pale Ale 6 

KIDS & STRONGKIDS & STRONG  
ADULTSADULTS
Abita Root Beer 4

ENERGYENERGY
Red Bull 6
Red Bull Sugar Free 6
Red Bull Tropical 6

                16oz/23oz16oz/23oz

LOCALSLOCALS
Whalers Rise 6/8Whalers Rise 6/8
Pale Ale • RI • 5.5%Pale Ale • RI • 5.5%

Grey Sail Captain’s Daughter (14oz) 9Grey Sail Captain’s Daughter (14oz) 9
Double IPADouble IPA • RI • 8.5% • RI • 8.5%

Newport Craft Rhode Trip 6/8Newport Craft Rhode Trip 6/8
New England IPA • RI • 6.3%New England IPA • RI • 6.3%

Wormtown Be Hoppy 6/8Wormtown Be Hoppy 6/8
American IPAAmerican IPA • MA • 6.5% • MA • 6.5%

Wachusett Blueberry 6/8Wachusett Blueberry 6/8
Fruit BeerFruit Beer • MA • 4.5% • MA • 4.5%

Sam Adams Seasonal 6/8Sam Adams Seasonal 6/8
Ask your server • MA • 5.3%Ask your server • MA • 5.3%

Narragansett Lager 4/6Narragansett Lager 4/6
Lager • RI •  5%Lager • RI •  5%

Chair 2 Light Lager 6/8Chair 2 Light Lager 6/8
Light Lager • RI •  4.3%Light Lager • RI •  4.3%

VISITORSVISITORS
Sierra Nevada Hazy Little Thing 6/8Sierra Nevada Hazy Little Thing 6/8
Hazy IPA • CA • 6.8%Hazy IPA • CA • 6.8%

Dogfish 60 Minute IPA 6/8Dogfish 60 Minute IPA 6/8
American IPA • DE • 6%American IPA • DE • 6%

Modelo Especial 6/8Modelo Especial 6/8
Lager  • MEX • 4.5%Lager  • MEX • 4.5%

Bud Light 4/6Bud Light 4/6
Light LagerLight Lager • MO • 4.2% • MO • 4.2%

Blue Moon 6/8Blue Moon 6/8
Belgien Style Wheat BeerBelgien Style Wheat Beer • CO • 5.4% • CO • 5.4%

Coors Light 4/6Coors Light 4/6
Light LagerLight Lager • CO • 4.2% • CO • 4.2%

Guinness 6/8Guinness 6/8
StoutStout • IRE • 4.2% • IRE • 4.2%

CIDERCIDER
Angry Orchard Crisp Cider 6/8Angry Orchard Crisp Cider 6/8
Traditional Cider Traditional Cider  • MA • 5.4% • MA • 5.4%

BEERSBEERS
ON TAPON TAP16



GLASS   BOTTLEGLASS   BOTTLE

WINES 
SPARKLINGSPARKLING

Gooseneck Vineyards, Prosecco 9 31
Paolo Saracco, Moscato 10 35

WHITESWHITES
Caposaldo, Pinot Grigio 9 31
Santa Margherita, Pinot Grigio 15 55
Mohua, Sauvignon Blanc 10 35
Kim Crawford, Sauvignon Blanc 12 43
Seaglass, Chardonnay 9 31
Simi, Chardonnay 12 43
Bex, Riesling 10 35

ROSEROSE  
Fleurs de Prairie, Rose 12 43Fleurs de Prairie, Rose 12 43

  REDSREDS
Santa Julia, Cabernet 9 31
Bonanza by Wagner, Cabernet 12 43
Rickshaw, Pinot Noir 9 31
Meiomi, Pinot Noir 12 43
McManis, Merlot 9 31
Catera, Malbec 13 47
If You See Kay, Red Blend 12 43

SangriaSangria
RED    12

pinot noir, jim beam apple whiskey, 
strawberry puree, st georges spiced pear, 

cinnamon syrup, seasonal fruits

WHITE     12
vinho verde, peach liqueur, peach puree, 

cranberry juice, seasonal fruits 

  

Specialty DrinksSpecialty Drinks 

THE WORK WIFE
tito’s handmade vodka, strawberry puree, 

lemon juice, simple syrup     11

HEY JUDE
bacardi superior rum, lavender syrup, 

lime juice     10

THE FARMER’S DAUGHTER
grey goose vodka -or- bombay sapphire gin, 

basil, lime juice, simple syrup     14

STAY AT HOME DAD
sazerac rye whiskey, peach puree, peach 

liqueur, citrus mix, soda water     13

visitorsvisitors
DOROTHY’S SLIPPERS

aperol, st germain, grapefruit, 
lemon, prosecco     14

ON THE HORIZON
maker’s mark, blackberries, lemon juice, 

cinnamon syrup, mint    13

THE ALCHEMIST
deep eddy cranberry, twisted tea, 

st georges spiced pear, citus mix     11
 

WINTERS DAIQUIRI
brugal 1888 anejo rum, cranberries, 

lime, cinnamon syrup     12
.

WHISKEY BUSINESS
1792 bourbon whiskey, ginger root, 

blood orange, lemon juice, ginger beer    13

friends from the southfriends from the south
TRAP HOUSE

cazadores blanco tequila, 
triple sec, citrus mix     10

 +blood orange - $2
 +strawberry - $2
 +peach - $2
 +prickly pear - $3
 +red bull reg/sugar free/tropical - $6   
                                    (keep the can)

SPICY CACTUS
ghost tequila, prickly pear, citrus mix, 

red bull tropical    16

CINNAMON STICK MARG
milagro blanco tequila, st germain, 

cinnamon syrup, lime juice      13

PEACH BETTER HAVE MY MONEY
patron silver tequila, peach puree, 

mathilde peach liqueur, citrus mix      12

EAST BOUND & DOWN
mezcal vida, jalapeno, blood orange, 

citrus mix      12


